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ORGANIZED
VELCRO® Brand Ties and Straps take 
your drawer of cords from tangled to tidy.

FREE
22 ounce double walled 
stainless steel tumbler

mail in rebate with $60 purchase 
of qualifying items.

get

PROMOTIONAL PERIOD: 01/01/19 - 03/31/19

NAME

COMPANY

ADDRESS

CITY				    STATE		  ZIP

EMAIL ADDRESS

PHONE NUMBER

Purchase $60 of VELCRO® Brand Products (see qualifying products on this flyer) 
between 01/01/19 and 03/31/19 and receive a 22 oz. Double wall stainless 
steel Tumbler via standard mail. Retail value: $14.99

To receive your Free Tumbler, complete this form and mail it in with a copy of 
the original invoice or packing slip with qualifying VELCRO® Brand product pur-
chases circled (UPC photocopies or reproductions will not be accepted) to: 

Velcro Companies Free Tumbler Offer, 
c/o Promotional Alliance
4653 Chatsworth Street North
Shoreview, MN 55126

Limit two per unique mailing address over the course of the promotion period. 
Unique Invoice or packing slip required for each submission
 
Not redeemable at retail. Void where prohibited, taxed or otherwise restricted. 
Sponsor assumes no responsibility for late, lost, misdirected, damaged, illegi-
ble, incomplete or postage-due mail claim forms. 

Velcro Companies retailers, distributors, dealers,  their employees and their 
families are not eligible to participate. All claim forms and their accompanying 
documents become the property of Velcro and will not be returned. Offer good 
in the USA only. For your records, keep copies of all documentation submitted 
for this offer. Please allow 4-6 weeks for processing and shipping. Requests 
must be postmarked by April 15, 2019.  

Not valid in conjunction with any other offer. For redemption information, 
please call 651-289-7085 or e-mail requests to rebateoffers@promoall.com.

Keeps Drinks Hot for 6 Hours and 
Cold for 24 Hours. BPA Free, $15 retail value
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VEK 94257
VEK 90924
VEK 90340
VEK 30639
VEK 30640

ITEM NUMBER

ITEM NUMBER

ITEM NUMBER

ITEM NUMBER

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

UNIT

UNIT

UNIT

UNIT

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

UPC

UPC

UPC

UPC

30 ct
50 ct
1 rl
1 rl
1 rl

1 rl
1 rl

1 rl
1 rl
1 rl

15 in x 1/2 in Thin Ties, Black / Gray
8 in x 1/2 in Thin Ties, Black / Gray
12 ft x 3/4 in Roll,  Black
49 ft x 1/2 in Roll, Black 
49 ft. x 3/4 in Roll, Black 

3/4 in. Squares
White - holds up to 1 lb

3in x 1 3/4 in Strips
White - holds up to 16 lbs

Removable Micro Hooks
White - holds up to 1/2 lb

Removable Small Hooks
White - holds up to 1 lb

VEK 95184

VEK 95187

VEK 30103

VEK 30107

16 sets

8 sets

8 ct

4 ct

$7.99

$11.99

$8.49

$8.49

15 ft x 2 in Black
15 ft x 2 in White

15 ft x 3/4 in Black
15 ft x 3/4 in White
15 ft x 3/4 in Clear

VEK 90197
VEK 90198

VELCRO® Brand ONE-WRAP® Ties and Rolls

VELCRO® Brand Industrial Strength

VELCRO® Brand General Purpose

HANGables® Wall Fastening Solutions

VEK 90081
VEK 90082
VEK 91325

 $6.99 
 $6.99 
 $10.19 
 $29.99 
 $38.99 

$45.89 
$45.89 

 $27.79 
 $27.79 
 $28.39  

075967942571
075967909246
075967903404
075967306397
075967306403

075967901974
075967901981

075967900816
075967900823 
075967913250

075967951849

075967951870

075967301033

075967301071

FREE 22 ounce 
double walled 
stainless steel tumbler

mail in rebate with 
$60 purchase of qualifying items.

Ideal for cord management with computers, sit/stand work stations, appliances, and 
IT Networking.  Wraps onto itself for secure hold without damaging cords.

Holds up to 10lbs. Water resistant adhesive.

Holds up to 5 lbs. Ideal for use on smooth surfaces.

Removable and Damage-Free

Keeps Drinks Hot for 6 Hours and 
Cold for 24 Hours. BPA Free, $15 retail value


