GET ORGANIZED





FREE

22 ounce double walled stainless steel tumbler

Keeps Drinks Hot for 6 Hours and Cold for 24 Hours. BPA Free, \$15 retail value mail in rebate with \$60 purchase of qualifying items.

PROMOTIONAL PERIOD: 01/01/19 - 03/31/19

NAME

PHONE NUMBER

Purchase \$60 of VELCRO® Brand Products (see qualifying products on this flyer) between 01/01/19 and 03/31/19 and receive a 22 oz. Double wall stainless steel Tumbler via standard mail. Retail value: \$14.99

To receive your Free Tumbler, complete this form and mail it in with a copy of the original invoice or packing slip with qualifying VELCRO® Brand product purchases circled (UPC photocopies or reproductions will not be accepted) to:

Velcro Companies Free Tumbler Offer, c/o Promotional Alliance 4653 Chatsworth Street North Shoreview, MN 55126

Limit two per unique mailing address over the course of the promotion period. Unique Invoice or packing slip required for each submission

Not redeemable at retail. Void where prohibited, taxed or otherwise restricted. Sponsor assumes no responsibility for late, lost, misdirected, damaged, illegible, incomplete or postage-due mail claim forms.

Velcro Companies retailers, distributors, dealers, their employees and their families are not eligible to participate. All claim forms and their accompanying documents become the property of Velcro and will not be returned. Offer good in the USA only. For your records, keep copies of all documentation submitted for this offer. Please allow 4-6 weeks for processing and shipping. **Requests must be postmarked by April 15, 2019.**

Not valid ii	n conjunction	with any	other offer.	For reden	nption informa	ation,
please call	651-289-70	85 or e-r	nail requests	s to <u>rebated</u>	offers@promoal	l.com.

<u>-</u>		
COMPANY		
ADDRESS		
CITY	STATE	ZIP
EMAIL ADDRESS		





FREE 22 ounce double walled stainless steel tumbler

Keeps Drinks Hot for 6 Hours and Cold for 24 Hours. BPA Free, \$15 retail value

mail in rebate with \$60 purchase of qualifying items.







VELCRO® Brand ONE-WRAP® Ties and Rolls

Ideal for cord management with computers, sit/stand work stations, appliances, and IT Networking. Wraps onto itself for secure hold without damaging cords.

ITEM NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	LIST PRICE	UPC
VEK 94257	15 in x 1/2 in Thin Ties, Black / Gray	30 ct	\$6.99	075967942571
VEK 90924	8 in x 1/2 in Thin Ties, Black / Gray	50 ct	\$6.99	075967909246
VEK 90340	12 ft x 3/4 in Roll, Black	1 rl	\$10.19	075967903404
VEK 30639	49 ft x 1/2 in Roll, Black	1 rl	\$29.99	075967306397
VEK 30640	49 ft. x 3/4 in Roll, Black	1 rl	\$38.99	075967306403





VELCRO® Brand Industrial Strength

Holds up to 10lbs. Water resistant adhesive.

ITEM NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	LIST PRICE	UPC
VEK 90197	15 ft x 2 in Black	1 rl	\$45.89	075967901974
VEK 90198	15 ft x 2 in White	1 rl	\$45.89	075967901981



VELCRO® Brand General Purpose

Holds up to 5 lbs. Ideal for use on smooth surfaces.

ITEM NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	LIST PRICE	UPC
VEK 90081 VEK 90082 VEK 91325	15 ft x 3/4 in Black 15 ft x 3/4 in White 15 ft x 3/4 in Clear	1 rl 1 rl 1 rl	\$27.79 \$27.79 \$28.39	075967900816 075967900823 075967913250





HANGables® Wall Fastening Solutions

Removable and Damage-Free

ITEM NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	LIST PRICE	UPC
VEK 95184	3/4 in. Squares White - holds up to 1 lb	16 sets	\$7.99	075967951849
VEK 95187	3in x 1 3/4 in Strips White - holds up to 16 lbs	8 sets	\$11.99	075967951870
VEK 30103	Removable Micro Hooks White - holds up to 1/2 lb	8 ct	\$8.49	075967301033
VEK 30107	Removable Small Hooks White - holds up to 1 lb	4 ct	\$8.49	075967301071